23. Fasnachtsschiessen 2022

Schitzengesellschaft Melchnau

Einzelrangliste
12.02.2022 - 26.02.2022

Gruppenstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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49

Wyttenbach Ernst
Rauftlin Peter
Gerber Rolf

Stalder Erwin
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Odermatt Anton
Scheuner Thomas
Felder Fabian
Winkler Angelika
Indermiihle Markus
Haltiner Peter

Diirr Stefan
Fankhauser Jorg
Eichenberger Barbara
Klossner Adrian
Sollberger Heinz
Nauer Max

Gisler Werner
Stettler Johann
Heinzer Felix

Nikles Roger
Amrein Patrick
Hodel Rolf
Zihimann Urs
Héner Anton

Miiller Daniela

Roth Hansjiirg
Liithi Kevin
Burkhalter Robert
Haldemann Daniel
Studer Timo
Baumann Philippe
Baumann Karin
Bloch Jonny

Merkli Thomas Michael
Guldimann Heinrich
Bram Heinz

Troésch Peter
Recher Balz

Patt Walter

Miiller Josef
Handschin Ernst
Burri Jiirg

Schmid Othmar
Dennler Patrick
Heinzer Ruedi
Schwegler Bernhard
Stettler Evelyn
Fohn Werner
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1974 S
1965 S
1992 E
1956 V
1957V
1958 V
1981 E
1987 E
1969 S
1984 E
1961V
1964 S
1965 S
1969 S
1956 V
1951 SV
1961V
1944 SV
1960 V
1958 V
1966 S
1978 E
1986 E
1955V
1958 V
1962 V
1965 S
1993 E
1971 S
1978 E
1982 E
1991 E
1991 E
1965 S
19718
1955V
1959 V
1964 S
1967 S
1946 SV
1947 SV
1951 SV
1965 S
1993 E
1988 E
1963 S
1954 V
1985 E
1954V

Verein

Buchholterberg, Schitzen

Ziefen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau i/E., Schiitzenverein an der Iif
Willisau-Land, Schiitzenverein
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Ebikon, Wehrverein
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen

Ebikon, Wehrverein
Bruttelen-Treiten, Feldschutzen
Krattigen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Aarau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengest¢
Riischegg, Schitzen

Ebikon, Wehrverein
Buchholterberg, Schitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Brittelen-Treiten, Feldschutzen
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Willisau-Land, Schiitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsct
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Muiinchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Schipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau i/E., Schiitzenverein an der Iif
Bublikon, Freischutzen

Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhieres, Société de tir
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bettenhausen, Sportschitzen
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Mattenwil, Schiessverein
Spars-Port, VSG

Willisau-Land, Schiitzenverein
Bettenhausen, Sportschitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW

Punkte

97 100 50.00

96 100 30.00

96 100 10.00
100 929
100 99
100 99
100 99
100 99
99 99
99 99
97 99
97 99
97 99
97 99
95 99
100 98
100 98
99 98
99 98
98 98
98 98
98 98
98 98
97 98
97 98
97 98
97 98
97 98
96 98
96 98
96 98
95 98
94 98
93 98
99 97
98 97
98 97
97 97
97 97
96 97
96 97
96 97
96 97
96 97
94 97
100 96
99 96
99 96
98 96
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23. Fasnachtsschiessen 2022

Schitzengesellschaft Melchnau

Einzelrangliste
12.02.2022 - 26.02.2022

Gruppenstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Schafer Heinz
Grun Daniel

Lanz Thomas

Jost Markus
Ladrero Borja
Vaucher Olivier
Stockli Nico
Niederhauser Lukas
Bram Hans

Battig Franz

Rohr Markus
Tschopp Roger
Brunner Beat
Miiller Daniel
Fischer Christian
Meier Monika
Gardi André
Maurer Michele
Studer Georg
Hunenberger Frédéric
Kneuss Alfred
Gerber Christian
Mathys Hanspeter
Rufer Ernst
Giovanoli Remo
Steiner Kevin
Zurlinden Timo
Heinzer Rita
Stampfli Norbert
von Arx Michael
Odermatt Peter
Bigler Simon
Zimmermann Alois
Leuenberger Hans
Hirschi Hanspeter
Meier Adrian

Lack Walter
Baumann Kurt
Kreienbiihl Kurt
Baumann Roland
Erard Michel
Huwiler Willi

Lack Josef
Alpiger Beat
Lindenberger Max
Grob Christian
Elsener Patrick
Schweizer Christine
Schenker Edwin
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1956 V
1966 S
1971 S
1962 V
1973 S
1977 E
1994 E
1996 E
1954 V
1955V
1963 S
1964 S
1967 S
1967 S
1992 E
1967 S
1969 S
1992 E
1951 SV
1960 V
1960 V
1998 E
1944 SV
1966 S
1983 E
1990 E
1988 E
1955V
1963 S
1977 E
1978 E
1994 E
1946 SV
1966 S
1967 S
1982 E
1955V
1963 S
1941 SV
1960 V
1981 E
1953V
1961V
1963 S
1953V
1965 S
1970 S
1972 S
1951 SV

Verein

Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Trub i/E., Sportschiitzen

Wangen an der Aare, Schitzen
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruschegg, Schitzen

Riischegg, Schitzen

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beinwil, Feldschutzen

Blblikon, Freischitzen

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Altburon, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Aarau, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Blblikon, Freischitzen

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengest
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Altburon, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Willisau-Land, Schiitzenverein
Langnau i/E., Schiitzenverein an der Iif
Agerital-Morgarten, Schitzen
Kodlliken, Militarschiessverein
Ruschegg, Schitzen

Buchs LU, Schitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militarschitzen

Seon, Schiutzengesellschaft
Zofingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Bettenhausen, Sportschiitzen
Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellscr
Zug, Militarschiessverein
Koppigen-Willadingen, Schiitzengesell:
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
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Spg
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW

Punkte

98 96
98 96
98 96
97 96
97 96
97 96
97 96
97 96
96 96
96 96
96 96
96 96
96 96
96 96
96 96
95 96
95 96
95 96
94 96
94 96
94 96
94 96
93 96
100 95
100 95
100 95
99 95
98 95
98 95
98 95
98 95
98 95
97 95
97 95
97 95
97 95
96 95
96 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
94 95
94 95
94 95
93 95
93 95
92 95
91 95
99 94
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23. Fasnachtsschiessen 2022

Schitzengesellschaft Melchnau

Einzelrangliste
12.02.2022 - 26.02.2022

Gruppenstich - Sportgewehre

Rang
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Teilnehmer

Walchli Robert
Hilfiker Herbert
Schenker Mario
Brunner Peter
Schick Hans Jiirg
Hugli Markus
Baumann Roland
Weber Stefan
Hirter Marco

Lathi Max

Berger Oswald
Hiubscher Hans
Stutz Reto
Kampfer Daniel
Bolliger Benjamin
Herzig Hans
Grossenbacher Paul
Schaad Beat
Baumgartner Andreas
Stirnemann Thomas
Imhof Markus
Loat Alexandra
Burri Christian
Muff Hanspeter
Studer Lars
Friedli Peter
Miiller Martin
Kampf Thomas
Betschart Oswald
Fiechter Peter
Kummer Christian
Diirr Ramon
Rebecchi Matteo
Saxer Marianne
Dolder Fritz
Kohler Franz
Wiithrich Kaspar
Derrer Christoph
Deppeler Hansueli
Scholer Jiirg
Miiller Fredy
Vogeli Christine
Saladin Daniel
Rentsch Bruno
Moser Bettina
Vaégeli Daniel
Bigler Johann
Marti Hans-Rudolf
Fahrni Manuela
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1951 SV
1957 V
1958 V
1971 S
1954V
1958 V
1962 V
1971 S
1976 S
1950 SV
1959V
1962 V
1966 S
1986 E
1989 E
1947 SV
1964 S
1971 S
1952 SV
1958 V
1966 S
1986 E
1955V
1958 V
1977 E
1949 SV
1958 V
1976 S
1952 SV
1958 V
1971 S
1992 E
1999 E
1953V
1957V
1965 S
1992 E
1956 V
1958 V
1975 S
1969 S
1959V
1962 V
1971 S
1994 E
1962 V
2001 E
1950 SV
1972 S

Verein

Mattenwil, Schiessverein
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Safenwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Krattigen, Schutzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bettenhausen, Sportschiitzen
Bruttelen-Treiten, Feldschitzen
Schwarzenburg, Schiitzen
Langnau i/E., Schitzenverein an der lif
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Bruttelen-Treiten, Feldschitzen
Zufikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschitzen

Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
St. Urban, Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau i/E., Schitzenverein an der lif
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Beinwil am See, Schitzengesellschaft
Blblikon, Freischitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Krattigen, Schutzengesellschaft
Spars-Port, VSG

Willisau-Land, Schiitzenverein
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Langnau i/E., Schitzenverein an der lf
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Krattigen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengese
Mattenwil, Schiessverein

Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau i/E., Schitzenverein an der lif
Wallbach, Schitzenbund
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Huttwil, Sportschitzen

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Trub i/E., Sportschiitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau i/E., Schitzenverein an der lif
Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schitzen
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Spg
FW
Std
FW
Std
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Punkte

99 94
99 94
99 94
99 94
98 94
98 94
98 94
98 94
98 94
97 94
97 94
97 94
97 94
97 94
97 94
96 94
96 94
96 94
95 94
95 94
95 94
95 94
92 94
92 94
92 94
91 94
90 94
90 94
100 93
100 93
100 93
100 93
100 93
99 93
99 93
98 93
98 93
97 93
97 93
97 93
96 93
95 93
95 93
95 93
95 93
94 93
94 93
93 93
93 93
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23. Fasnachtsschiessen 2022

Schitzengesellschaft Melchnau

Einzelrangliste
12.02.2022 - 26.02.2022

Gruppenstich - Sportgewehre

Rang
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Teilnehmer
Baumgartner Heinz
Palombo Domenico
Altermatt Heinz

Markesch Datwyler Sven

Guldimann Adrian
Lotscher Dominik
Fessler Stefan
Kessi Walter
Stampfli Heinz
Hediger Werner
Dennler René
Cudré-Mauroux Michel
Cueni Benno
Bracher Jiirg
Riedwyl Christian
Furrer Stefan
Gerber Patrik

Jordi Jakob

Weiss Franz
Voégeli Marcel
Martignano Omar
Christen Max
Badertscher Christian
Schér Roger
Thomann Hanspeter
Gosteli Martin
Steiner Giinter
Gilomen Ernst
Ziircher Peter

von Arx Richard
Mattmann Bruno
Sommerhalder Jael
Moser Daniel
Baumgartner Fritz
Messer Michael
Linder Ulrich

Rickli Hannes
Lehmann Andrea
Oberlin Michael
Miiller Elisabeth
Wicki Anton

Zaugg Martin
Weber-Widmer Caroline
Fluri René
Imboden Werner
Baumann Philipp
Bugmann Oswald
Burkhalter Heinz
Nyfeler Paul
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1961V
1962 V
1960 V
1974 S
1969 S
1985 E
1986 E
1954V
1958 V
1952 SV
1957V
1972 S
1981 E
1953V
1954V
1963 S
1979 E
1973 S
1965 S
1947 SV
1977 E
1953V
1963 S
1972 S
1950 SV
1971 S
1976 S
1962 V
1967 S
1950 SV
1954V
2004 U21
1956 V
1960 V
1992 E
1961V
1984 E
1993 E
1971 S
1974 S
1951 SV
1956 V
1968 S
1952 SV
1957V
1970 S
1964 S
1949 SV
1965 S

Verein

Aefligen-Rudtligen, Schitzengesellschi
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altbiron, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Spars-Port, VSG
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschi
Brislach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bettenhausen, Sportschitzen
Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réuni
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Spars-Port, VSG

Langnau i/E., Schitzenverein an der lif
Beinwil, Feldschitzen
Fraubrunnen-Hettiswil, Sportschiitzen
St. Urban, Schitzengesellschaft
Zug, Militéarschiessverein

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Huttwil, Sportschitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Unterfrittenbach, Feldschitzen
Mattenwil, Schiessverein
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen

Hasle bei Burgdorf, Schiitzengesellsch
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengest
Trub i/E., Sportschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Blblikon, Freischitzen

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Zwieselberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wyssachen, Schitzen
Fraubrunnen-Hettiswil, Sportschiitzen
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen

Madiswil , Sportschiitzen Lindenholz
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Minchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Muinchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stad
Bruttelen-Treiten, Feldschiutzen
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Langnau i/E., Schitzenverein an der lif
Spars-Port, VSG

Oekingen, Schutzengesellschaft
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Spg
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std

Punkte

92 93
91 93
90 93
89 93
100 92
100 92
99 92
98 92
98 92
97 92
97 92
97 92
97 92
96 92
96 92
96 92
96 92
95 92
93 92
92 92
92 92
91 92
91 92
100 91
97 91
96 91
96 91
95 91
95 91
94 91
92 91
91 91
91 91
91 91
90 91
88 91
88 91
88 91
84 91
99 90
98 920
98 20
98 90
96 920
96 20
96 90
95 90
93 920
93 90
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23. Fasnachtsschiessen 2022

Schitzengesellschaft Melchnau

Einzelrangliste
12.02.2022 - 26.02.2022

Gruppenstich - Sportgewehre

Rang
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Teilnehmer

Ruf Werner
Vollenweider Josef
Hess Marco
Kramer Ernst
Baumann Adrian
Buschor Andreas
Miiller Reto
Stebler Hans
Sollberger Rudolf
Buser Cyrill

Kléti Jurg

Strebel René

Aebi Werner

Suter André
Hochuli Werner
Oberli Bruno
Aeschlimann Peter
Weber Hans
Wiprachtiger Chregu
Kiinzi Michael
Saxer Peter

Jordi Karl
Guldimann Anton
Stump Werner
Simon Roger
Pierre Nicolas Roger Yves
Kunz Josef
Schulthess Oliver
Bartschi Monika
Aebersold Walter
Rentsch Daniel
Aebi Yannick
Heinzer Hugo
Rebmann Karl

Boll Thomas

Hofer Ernst

Wirth Joena

Botta Roger
Wenger Marcel
Studer Paul
Schumacher Karin
Herger Michel
Schnider Ruedi
Eichenberger Walter

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

1946 SV
1955V
1983 E
1957V
1988 E
1959 V
1969 S
1951 SV
1949 SV
1966 S
1961V
1966 S
1965 S
1965 S
1960 V
1963 S
1964 S
1948 SV
1982 E
1993 E
1947 SV
1965 S
1949 SV
1960 V
1970 S
1980 E
1963 S
1972 S
1977 E
1960 V
1978 E
1995 E
1950 SV
1938 SV
1957V
1957V

Verein

Moosleerau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsct
Wyssachen, Schitzen

Leibstadt, Schiessverein
Oberdiessbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Bruttelen-Treiten, Feldschutzen
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengest¢
Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Biblikon, Freischiitzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengest
Seon, Schitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kingoldingen, Schiitzengest¢
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen

Trub i/E., Sportschiitzen

Beinwil am See, Schitzengesellschaft
Dagmersellen, Feldschitzengesellsche
Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Klngoldingen, Schutzengese
St. Urban, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Aefligen-Rudtligen, Schitzengesellschi
Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réuni
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Boningen, Militarschitzen

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen

Trub i/E., Sportschiitzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengest
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dagmersellen, Feldschitzengesellsche
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengest

2005 U21 Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schitzenverein

1971 S
1951 SV
1951 SV
1984 E
1960 V
1966 S
1956 V

Ebikon, Wehrverein

Reinach BL, Schitzengesellschaft
Mattenwil, Schiessverein
Rischegg, Schiitzen

Reinach BL, Schitzengesellschaft
Schipfheim, Sportschiitzengesellschaf
Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
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Spg
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
FW

Punkte

92 90
91 90
84 920
97 89
96 89
95 89
95 89
93 89
97 88
95 88
91 88
91 88
90 88
88 88
87 88
86 88
100 87
98 87
98 87
96 87
93 87
92 87
89 87
86 87
96 86
96 86
93 86
93 86
89 86
86 86
95 85
90 85
89 85
96 84
96 84
92 84
96 83
86 83
91 82
83 82
89 81
88 80
93 76
16
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